## 7<sup>th</sup> Annual Jake Engel Hoops for Hope Fundraiser

## Friday, July 28, 2023

## Proceeds to benefit Hope House Ministries

## Sponsorship Donation Form

Platinum Sponsor <b>\$1,000</b> - Corporate sponsorship company of company banner, T-shirt and Hope House Ministries website	n welcome board,
Gold Sponsor- <b>\$500</b> - Corporate sponsorship company on weld banner and T-shirt	come board, company
Silver Sponsor- <b>\$300</b> - Corporate sponsorship company on we company banner	lcome board and
Bronze Sponsor- \$100 - Corporate sponsorship company on w	elcome board
General Donations- Donations are gladly accepted, thank you	for your support!
Payment Options: Cash or check \$enclosed Name	
Company/ Organization	
PhoneEmail	
Address	<u> </u>
City State Zip	
Checks payable to: Hope House Ministries	

Mail to: Hope House Ministries, PO Box 358, Port Jefferson, NY 11777 Attn: Emily Monaco

Questions contact the Hope House Ministries Development Office at 631-473-8796 or <u>emonaco@hhm.org</u>

Please send sponsorship form and payment by July 10, 2023.

Thank you for your support!